H
 /
B
15 5
Farming solutions for cattle, sheep, deer, equine or on the farm
6,295
Farmhand 20 Head Cattle Yard
• 7 rail multi-purpose for cattle and sheep

Sam R
21/05/18
1 OF 1
FARMQUIP
SHEEPYARD SYSTEMS
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN
THIS DRAWING IS PROPRIETARY TO
FARMQUIP AND SHALL NOT BE
REPRODUCED OR DISCLOSED IN
WHOLE OR IN PART OR USED FOR
ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER
POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN
AUTHORISATION FROM  FARMQUIP. SY 260
Descrip on Code Price Qty Total
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 1.5M FHSPS15 229.00$    2 $458.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPRS20 259.00$    23 $5,957.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.0M FHSPS20 299.00$    3 $897.00
FARMHAND HALF RAIL/SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPRS25 349.00$    1 $349.00
FARMHAND FULLY SHEETED SHEEP PANEL 2.5M FHSPS25 359.00$    2 $718.00
FARMHAND SHEEP MESH GATE SLIDING FHSGSLIDE 349.00$    1 $349.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.0M FHSGSTD20 439.00$    3 $1,317.00
FARMHAND SHEEP GATE STANDARD 2.5M FHSGSTD25 459.00$    4 $1,836.00
FARMQUIP SHEEP DRAFT MODULE ADJUSTABLE-SIDES NY003 3,595.00$ 1 $3,595.00
YARD PINS FH07 5.00$        82 $410.00
FARMHAND SHEEP YARD U-BOW FHSPU 109.00$    1 $109.00
Total $15,995.00